149é
1494
149é
149é
149é
l49é
1492
l49i

1490
10.
1489
11.
1488
12.
1487

1487
14.
1485
15.
1484
16.
1483
17.
1482
18.
1481
19.
1478
20.
1473
21.
1472
22.
1471
23.

Niederosterreichischer Landesschiitzenverbandverband
Landesfernwettkampf LG+LP /5 Runden
Seniorinnen 3 + 3A, Senioren 3 + 3A

2014 - 2015

LG sitzend aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Senioren 3

Gossl Hermann HSV B. Kreuzenstein 300 300 300 300
Ing. Miksche Rudolf SSV Blumau 300 300 300 300
Bauer Rudolf ATV Raika Gloggnitz 300 298 296 299
éiihs Werner Klosterneuburger SV 299 299 299 300
éiismann Hans Klosterneuburger SV 300 300 300 299
éiim Josef SP Union Rastenfeld 299 300 300 299
/21

Horhan Franz SV Gresten 297 299 299 298
/21

Butta Friedrich SG Baden 1560 300 299 298 299
Nasrallah Fouad SSV Blumau 299 299 300 300
Reich Helmut SV St.Anton/Jesnitz 299 299 299 298
Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 300 297 297 299
Kruschitz Martin Klosterneuburger SV 299 297 300 299
éiichelberger Walter HSV St. Pdlten 295 299 299 300
éiibauer Oskar HSV St. Polten 298 299 296 297
Wagner Johann USV Kirchberg/wW. 295 299 298 298
Haslinger Josef KSV 1690 Grafenwdrth 298 298 297 297
Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf 297 297 298 296
Mohr Werner HSV St. Polten 295 297 297 298
Guthan Johann HSV St. Polten 296 298 298 297
Mayer Peter SG Baden 1560 292 298 293 297
Lenitz Franz SG Langenzersdorf 297 298 293 290
Berger Erwin USV Kirchberg/w. 293 293 293 297
Schlosser Walter OMV Prottes 293 294 296 295

295

294

300

296

294

294

299

295

292

294

295

292

294

295

294

293

294

294

289

293

294

295

288



1466
24.
1461
25.
1461
26.
1458
27.
1457
28.
1437
29.
1433
30.
1414
31.
1364
32.
1191
33.
1184
34.
1161
35.
1151
36.
1145
37.
1140
38.
1134
39.
1118
40.
524

149i
1484
1475
147é
147é
147i
1464
146é

1459
10.
1455
11.
1455
12.
1454
13.
1402
14.
1097

Fohrafellner Franz
/18

Kowar Klaus

/16

Gossl Heinz
Ringhofer Ernst
Blimel Rudolf

Tinz Adolf
Kalchgruber Leopold
Lahodny Roman

Macho Ludwig

Wille Kurt
Bittermann Johann
Streicher Gerhard
Kronberger Glunter
Stuckenberger Helmut
Valdhaus Glnter

Pumhosel Adalbert

Wathelet Jean

Mikysek Anton
Jedlicka Alfred
Gschosser Georg
Hinterleitner Josef
Ing. Baumler Peter
Harlander Johann
Grdschel Helmut
Riedler Hubert
Gruber Franz
Seeland Leopold
/17

Csepin Hans

/8

Brausteiner Walter

Kranister Alois

Spitzer Herbert

SPS Mank-Texingtal
SV Sierningtal

HSV St. Polten

USV Kirchberg/wW.
SPS Mank-Texingtal
Klosterneuburger SV
Klosterneuburger SV
SPS Mank-Texingtal
SV Perchtoldsdorf
SG Baden 1560

SV Gresten

SV Hollabrunn

SV Hollabrunn

SV Gresten

SV Hollabrunn

SPS Mank-Texingtal

SV Sierningtal

Senioren 3 A

SV Gars a./Kamp

SP Union Rastenfeld
HSV B. Kreuzenstein
HSV St. Polten

SV Perchtoldsdorf
SV Gresten

SV Gars a./Kamp
SV Gresten

HSV St. Polten
SV Frankenfels
SV Gars a./Kamp
SV Gresten

SPS Mank-Texingtal

SV Hollabrunn

293

286

290

292

285

291

284

271

297

299

286

287

283

289

283

281

255

300

298

294

293

296

292

293

293

289

292

295

295

274

277

291

295

292

291

284

291

278

272

297

297

288

290

290

284

288

282

269

299

299

299

293

297

298

290

296

292

290

289

290

288

270

294

294

289

290

285

291

284

263

298

293

295

286

284

283

281

275

300

296

297

297

298

292

298

292

294

290

294

289

284

275

292

295

293

294

290

293

287

284

299

295

292

288

288

284

282

280

298

296

296

294

297

296

291

293

294

290

293

298

274

275

291

291

294

290

293

267

281

274

294

295

293

299

285

293

292

288

290

293

284

282

282



1485
147é
147%
146%
1465
1415
116%
115§
109é

10.
265

1486
1474
147é
144%
116é

864

Miksche Edith
Fischer Christine
Hofbauer Irene
Neubauer Elisabeth
Reich Gertrud
Kowar Berta
Ringhofer Christine
Eder Erna

Pumhosel Rosa

Dallinger Adolfine

Seniorinnen 3

SSV Blumau

SG Baden 1560
HSV St. Polten

ATV Raika Gloggnitz
SV St.Anton/Jesnitz
SV Sierningtal

USV Kirchberg/wW.

SV Frankenfels

SPS Mank-Texingtal

SV Sierningtal

299

296

297

296

293

284

291

290

279

265

Seniorinnen 3 A

Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 298
Teufel Margarete SV St.Anton/Jesnitz 292
Gossl Anita HSV B. Kreuzenstein 294
Weissenborn Friederick SV St.Anton/Jesnitz 288
Harlander Anita SV Gresten 292
Teubenbacher Franziska SV Frankenfels 287
Allgemein

1. Klosterneuburger S 898 896 899

2. SSV Blumau 898 898 900

3. HSV B. Kreuzenstei 888 894 893

4. SG Baden 888 893 887

5. HSV St. Polten 2 890 894 890

6. HSV St. Polten 1 884 890 894

7. SV St. Anton/J. 884 884 884

8. SV Gresten 1 884 887 880

9. SV Gars/Kamp 888 878 892

10. SV Perchtoldsdorf 890 891 894

11. Mank Texingtal 859 857 854

12. SV Gresten 2 868 868 870

13. SV Frankenfels 869 861 582

14. SV Hollabrunn 853 868 851

299

296

298

294

291

284

290

283

280

296

294

295

294

288

898
900
893
893
892
891
892
892
882
892
862
869
867
858

300

296

297

291

288

281

293

292

267

297

297

296

288

286

882
871
879
882
877
882
884
874
870
579
584
288
293

LG stehend aufgelegt

300

297

297

290

296

283

293

288

266

296

298

297

288

298

289

4473
4467
4447
4443
4443
4441
4428
4417
4410
4146
4016
3763
3472
3430

285

294

288

296

297

283

293

293

291

289

290



1. Bauer Rudolf
1479

2. Gbssl Hermann
1477

3. Stachelberger Walter
1471

4. Wagner Johann

1444

5. Guthan Johann
1427

6. Berger Erwin
1426

7. Kowar Klaus
1420

8. Beck Walter
1183

9. Wahelet Jean
277

1. Gschosser Georg
1466

2. Forstner Walter
1112

1. Kowar Berta
1400

2. Ringhofer Christine
1110

3. Dallinger Adolfine
253

1. USV Kirchberg/w.

1. Ernst Walter

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Senioren 3
ATV Raika Gloggnitz 297
HSV B. Kreuzenstein 296
HSV St. Polten 293
USV Kirchberg/w. 282
HSV St. Polten 288
USV Kirchberg/w. 280
SV Sierningtal 271
SP Union Rastenfeld 296
SV Sierningtal 277
Senioren 3 A
HSV B. Kreuzenstein 292
Priv. SG. Ybbs/D. 281

Seniorinnen 3+ 3 A

SV Sierningtal 286

USV Kirchberg/wW. 279

SV Sierningtal 253

MANNSCHAFTEN
Allgemein

841 846 853

LP stehend frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Senioren 3

Union SHSV 278

295

297

297

286

288

281

291

295

294

288

276

279

862

282

296

297

296

290

283

290

286

295

297

273

275

273

578

276

297

297

296

295

289

288

285

297

295

270

278

279

3980

277

294

290

289

291

279

287

287

288

285

269



1382
1366
1326
130i
122i
109i
1024

975

1326
131é
130i
129%
129i
102%

956

1200

485

1362

1214

Rieck Herbert
Kolm Josef

Ing. Metzl Gernot
Fessl Heinz
Garschall Hubert
Konrad Gunter

Berthold Siegfried

Jedlicka Alfred
Maier Richard
Komatisch Helmut
Mag. Strasser Gerhard
Brausteiner Walter

Fessl Anton

Velan Rudolf

Fessl Monika

Hofbauer Irene

Strasser Christa

Berthold Christa

1. SSV Blumau
2. Union SHSV

HSV Krems Mautern 269
SP Union Rastenfeld 268
SG Langenzersdorf 262
Union SHSV 252
HSV Krems Mautern 267
Sch. Komp. St. P&lte 258
SV Stockerau 1602 252
Senioren 3 A
SP Union Rastenfeld 269
SV Stockerau 1602 263
SSV Blumau 270
SSV Blumau 2601
PSV Gresten 264
Union SHSV 250
Union SHSV 240
Seniorinnen 3
Union SHSV 251
HSV St. Polten 241

Seniorinnen 3 A

SSV Blumau 271

SV Stockerau 1602 245

MANNSCHAFTEN
Allgemein

802 794 800

781 775 760

266

268

264

248

277

261

235

268

264

257

262

255

261

245

245

244

275

246

786
766

280

265

264

236

271

243

243

255

266

262

264

262

260

235

248

274

245

778
721

LP stehend aufgelegt

269

264

261

248

276

262

245

261

264

261

252

255

256

236

241

273

251

3960
3803

276

255

250

237

267

261

251

258

255

215

269

227



1453
1437
1424
1421
1419
1389
1382
1371
1370

10.
1369

11.
1368

12.
1346

13.
1124

14.
1105

l42é
14Zé
138é
l35§
133§

1225

1098

847

Homolka Raimund
Kawan Oskar

Lenitz Franz
Stachelberger Walter
Schweizer Manfred
Ing. Metzl Gernot
Blimel Ernst

Kellner Gerhard
Wagner Johann

Ing. Fischer Kurt
Klemisch Johann
Hinteregger Johann

Beck Walter

Maschl Bruno

Beck Klaus
Benisch Erich
Obermann Franz
Eder Alfred
Mayerhofer Franz

Kranister Alois

Ernst Christa

Pumhosel Rosa

1. SG Langenzersdorf

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Senioren 3
Klosterneuburger SV 291
SG Baden 1560 294
SG Langenzersdorf 283
HSV St. Polten 284
HSV B. Kreuzenstein 284
SG Langenzersdorf 281
SSV Blumau 274
Klosterneuburger SV 273
USV Kirchberg/w. 283
SSV Blumau 280
Klosterneuburger SV 271
SG Langenzersdorf 271
SP Union Rastenfeld 279
HSV Krems Mautern 272

Senioren 3 A
SG Langenzersdorf 278
SSV Blumau 284
SV Sierningtal 281
SV Sierningtal 273
SSV Blumau 262
SPS Mank-Texingtal 235
Seniorinnen 3
Union SHSV 278
SPS Mank-Texingtal 194
Allgemein
842 862 857

291

289

290

281

281

284

276

281

281

277

274

275

281

271

288

288

276

276

265

241

278

206

851

292

289

286

283

290

285

277

278

278

270

278

268

282

282

286

289

282

261

272

251

272

223

829

292

292

285

289

285

276

280

270

269

281

269

267

282

280

290

292

276

279

277

243

270

224

4241

287

273

280

284

279

263

275

269

259

261

276

265

286

272

273

270

263

255



2. Klosterneuburger S 835 846 848 831 832 4192
3. SSV Blumau 838 841 836 853 808 4176



